Anakartlar

Uriin

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A520M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
3200MHz mATX AM4

GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 4600MHz mATX AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP
HDMI M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP
ATX AM4

MSI MB PRO B840-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(0C)
HDMI 2x M.2 USB 10Gbs 2.5G LAN WI-FI
7 ATX

ASUS PRIME B840M-A-CSM AMD mATX ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B840M-A WIFI AMD DDR5 mATX
ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B840-PLUS WIFI AMD DDR5 ATX
ANAKART

MSI PRO 7890-S WIFI DDR5 8600(0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

Marka

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,75 USD

58,75 USD

62,37 USD

65,00 USD

70,63 USD

93,75 USD

133,12
usb

218,75
usb

227,50
usb

241,25
usb

252,50
usb

318,75
usb
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ASUS PRIME Z890M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 3XM2 USB3.2
RGB LAN mATX

MSI PRO 7Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

ASUS PRIME Z890-P DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN
ATX

MSI 7890 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ

ASUS PRIME Z7890-P WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB
LAN ATX

MSI PRO 7890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 880OMHZ(0C) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G
LAN WIFI7 ATX 1851P

COLORFUL CVN Z890 ARK FROZEN V20 DDR5
8400Mhz ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PLUS WIFI DDR5 4XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

COLORFUL iGame Z890D5 FLOW V20 WHITE WIFI
DDR5

MSI MAG 7890 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) ATX

COLORFUL iGame Z890 ULTRA V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PRO WIFI INTEL LGA1851
7890 D

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN W V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Asus

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

327,50
usb

331,25
usb

340,00
usb

352,50
usb

352,50
usb

377,50
usb

398,75
usb

406,25
usb

412,50
usb

418,75
usb

443,75
usb

476,25
usb

548,75
usb

575,00
usb



COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN X V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-I GAMING WIFI DDR5 2XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN MINI ITX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

MPG 7890 CARBON WIFI DDR5 92600(0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI DDR5 7XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

MSI MEG 7890 ACE DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 HERO DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2
WIFI7 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 APEX DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2
WIFI7 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS 7890 EXTREME INTEL LGA1851
72890

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

ASUS TUF GAMING A520M-PLUS II 4800MHz(0C)
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B550M-K DDR4 4600(0.C)/2133Mhz
mATX AM4

ASUS TUF GAMING A520M-PLUS WIFI 4800MHz(0C)
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

4

5+

10+

5+

5+

587,50
usb

600,00
usb

612,50
usb

680,00
usb

712,50
usb

920,00
usb

950,00
usb

962,50
usb

1.875,00
usb

61,87 USD

72,50 USD

106,25
usb

113,75
usb

118,75
usb



PRO Z890-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ(0C)
uUsB

MSI MPG 7890 EDGE TI WIFI DDR4 3200(0C) DVI
HDMI A

Msi

Msi

435,00
usb

560,00
usb



